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CONNECTOR MANUFACTURERS

[-TOP-22B-J

[-TOP-22H-J

[-TOP-22F

[-TOP-22B

Diameter: @ 22mm

Switch Rating: 5A/250VAC
Contact Configuration: 1INO
Operation Type: Momentary
The Front Shape: Ball

The Crust Material: Stainless steel
IP Degree: IP67, IK10

Diameter: @ 22mm

Switch Rating: 5A/250VAC
Contact Configuration: 1INO
Operation Type: Momentary
The Front Shape: High

The Crust Material: Stainless steel !

IP Degree: IP67, IK10

Diameter: @ 22mm

Switch Rating: 5A/250VAC
Contact Configuration: 1INO
Operation Type: Momentary
The Front Shape: Flat

The Crust Material: Stainless steel

IP Degree: IP67, IK10

Diameter: @ 22mm

Switch Rating: 5A/250VAC
Contact Configuration: 1INO
Operation Type: Momentary
The Front Shape: High

The Crust Material: Stainless steel

IP Degree: IP67, IK10
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